Karancsi varak 2011

Salgétarjan - Somosko - Fiilek -

BY  Ajnacské - Almagy - Tajti - Cered @ Tav OTS:VZ'
- Zagyvaréna - Salgoétarjan -

Salgétarjan - Somoské var 17,5 17,5
Somoskd var - Radzovce (Ragyolc) 7 24,5
Radzovce - Fileki var 11 35,5
Fileki var - Sid (Gémérsid) - Surice (Séreg) elag. 13 | 48,5
Surice elag. - Gem. Jablonec (Almagy) 6 54,5
Gem. Jablonec - Tachy (Tajti) 7 61,5
Tachy - Cered 2 63,5
Cered - Zagyvardéna 13 | 76,5
Zagyvaréna - Salgétarjan 5 81,5




